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Description

198905170001
34650

05/17/1989
12:00:00

ELLIS
SERVICE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

238 961 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
238, PAGE 957

198906300001
77220

06/30/1989
12:00:00

ELLIS
SERVICE
CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

23 356

198906300001
77280

06/30/1989
12:00:00

ELLIS
SERVICE
CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

23 354

198907130001
86720

07/13/1989
12:00:00

ELLIS
SERVICE
CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SECURITY
PACIFIC

23 427

198908220002
31740

08/22/1989
12:00:00

ELLIS
SERVICE
CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

23 687

198910050002
82580

10/05/1989
12:00:00

ELLIS
SERVICE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

259 867 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
259, PAGE 862

198910060002
84770

10/06/1989
12:00:00

ELLIS
SERVICE
CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

23 959

198910120002
90160

10/12/1989
12:00:00

ELLIS
SERVICE
CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

24 31

198911030003
13340

11/03/1989
12:00:00

ELLIS
SERVICE
CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

JEFFERSON
FED SV&LN
ASOC

24 174

198906060001
52190

06/06/1989
12:00:00

ELLIS
SERVICE
CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

JEFFERSON
FED SV&LN
ASOC

23 125

198906300001
77150

06/30/1989
12:00:00

ELLIS
SERVICE
CORP

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

23 354

198906090001
55450

06/09/1989
12:00:00

ELLIS
SERVICE
CORP

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

23 176

198906260001
70450

06/26/1989
12:00:00

ELLIS
SERVICE
CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

23 325

198910300003
06410

10/30/1989
12:00:00

ELLIS
SERVICE
CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

24 111

198911030003
13320

11/03/1989
12:00:00

ELLIS
SERVICE
CORP

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

JEFFERSON
FED SV&LN
ASOC

24 174


