Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1989; Name= ELLIS SERVICE CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198905170001 34650	05/17/1989 12:00:00	ELLIS SERVICE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING	238	961				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 238, PAGE 957
198906300001 77220	06/30/1989 12:00:00	ELLIS SERVICE CORP	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING	23	356				
198906300001 77280	06/30/1989 12:00:00	ELLIS SERVICE CORP	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING	23	354				
198907130001 86720	07/13/1989 12:00:00	ELLIS SERVICE CORP	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SECURITY PACIFIC	23	427				
198908220002 31740	08/22/1989 12:00:00	ELLIS SERVICE CORP	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING	23	687				
198910050002 82580	10/05/1989 12:00:00	ELLIS SERVICE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING	259	867				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 259, PAGE 862
198910060002 84770	10/06/1989 12:00:00	ELLIS SERVICE CORP	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING	23	959				
198910120002 90160	10/12/1989 12:00:00	ELLIS SERVICE CORP	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING	24	31				
198911030003 13340	11/03/1989 12:00:00	ELLIS SERVICE CORP	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	JEFFERSON FED SV&LN ASOC	24	174				
198906060001 52190	06/06/1989 12:00:00	ELLIS SERVICE CORP	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	JEFFERSON FED SV&LN ASOC	23	125				
198906300001 77150	06/30/1989 12:00:00	ELLIS SERVICE CORP	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING	23	354				
198906090001 55450	06/09/1989 12:00:00	ELLIS SERVICE CORP	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING	23	176				
198906260001 70450	06/26/1989 12:00:00	ELLIS SERVICE CORP	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING	23	325				
198910300003 06410	10/30/1989 12:00:00	ELLIS SERVICE CORP	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING	24	111				
198911030003 13320	11/03/1989 12:00:00	ELLIS SERVICE CORP	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	JEFFERSON FED SV&LN ASOC	24	174				